	YEAR 8 ASSESSMENT CALENDAR
TERM 2, 2022

	WEEK
	SUBJECT
	ASSESSMENT
	DATE

	1
	Music
	Ongoing Performances
	26 April

	2
	
	
	2 May

	3
	History

	Expanding Contacts Task

	9 May

	4
	PDHPE
	Practical Demonstration and Self-Evaluation (Wks 4-5)
	16 May

	5
	Music
PDHPE 

Visual Art
Geography
Science
	Listening Test
Practical Demonstration and Self-Evaluation (Wks 4-5)
Critical and Historical Study
Inter-Connectedness Task
Group Research Project
	23 May

	6
	PDHPE
Technology Mandatory
Visual Art
Mathematics
	In-Class Test
Practical Project
3D artmaking
In-Class Test
	30 May

	7
	
	
	6 June

	8

	
	
	13 June

	9

	
	
	20 June

	10

	English
	Essay
	27 June



